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Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00146 Carter, Phillip Attorney 05/01/2018 County $150.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00146 Carter, Phillip Attorney 05/01/2018 County $200.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00160 Kemp, David Attorney 05/03/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00161 Kemp, David Attorney 05/03/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00162 Kemp, David Attorney 05/03/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00164 Kemp, David Attorney 05/03/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00163 Kemp, David Attorney 05/03/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00159 Kemp, David Attorney 05/03/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00165 Kemp, David Attorney 05/07/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00166 Kemp, David Attorney 05/07/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00167 Kemp, David Attorney 05/07/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCPR-17-154 Lara, Art B., Jr. Ad Litem 05/08/2018 Estate $750.00In the Estate of
Maria Christina Escobar
Deceased

Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00158 Kemp, David Attorney 05/09/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00168 Kemp, David Attorney 05/10/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00169 Kemp, David Attorney 05/10/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00172 Kemp, David Attorney 05/10/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00174 Kemp, David Attorney 05/10/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00170 Kemp, David Attorney 05/10/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00173 Kemp, David Attorney 05/10/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCPR-17-160 NEWSOM, TIM D. Attorney 05/11/2018 Estate $2,300.00In the Estate of
Michael Cameron Hodges
Deceased

00784677 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00175 Kemp, David Attorney 05/14/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney



Name/Number
of Court

Name of Person
Appointed

Position to
Which

Appointed

Date of
Approval

of Fee

Fees Approved

Source of
Fee

Amount
ApprovedAppointee is

If greater than $1,000

Name of
Judge/Master/Referee
Making Appointment Case Number Case Style State Bar No.

No.
Hours
Billed

Amount of
Billed

Expenses

Month YearMay 2018

2Page

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00176 Kemp, David Attorney 05/14/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00177 Kemp, David Attorney 05/14/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00167 Kemp, David Attorney 05/15/2018 County $150.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00167 Kemp, David Attorney 05/15/2018 County $200.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00176 Kemp, David Attorney 05/15/2018 County $200.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00171 Kemp, David Attorney 05/16/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00178 Kemp, David Attorney 05/17/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00179 Kemp, David Attorney 05/17/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00180 Kemp, David Attorney 05/17/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCPR-17-160 HARKINS, D. CHRIS Attorney 05/18/2018 Estate $2,744.51In the Estate of
Michael Cameron Hodges
Deceased

24038939 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00181 Kemp, David Attorney 05/21/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00184 Kemp, David Attorney 05/21/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00185 Kemp, David Attorney 05/21/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00186 Kemp, David Attorney 05/21/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court 000575-00-P WOLFRAM,
FREDERIC M.

Attorney 05/22/2018 Estate $1,895.09In the Matter of: Raymond
"Bud" Lindsey Edens, Jr.
An Incapacitated Person

21869900 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00177 Kemp, David Attorney 05/22/2018 County $150.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00177 Kemp, David Attorney 05/22/2018 County $200.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00187 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00190 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00191 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00192 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney
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Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00193 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00194 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00189 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00182 Kemp, David Attorney 05/25/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court 030307-00-P WHITE, SHARON E. Attorney 05/29/2018 Estate $1,340.67In the Estate of
STANLEY MARSH 3
Deceased

21328700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court 030307-00-P Leon, Misty Ann Attorney 05/29/2018 Estate $1,687.50In the Estate of
STANLEY MARSH 3
Deceased

24062476 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00195 Kemp, David Attorney 05/29/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00196 Kemp, David Attorney 05/29/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00200 Kemp, David Attorney 05/29/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00197 Kemp, David Attorney 05/29/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00198 Kemp, David Attorney 05/29/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00199 Kemp, David Attorney 05/29/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00186 Kemp, David Attorney 05/30/2018 County $200.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00201 Kemp, David Attorney 05/31/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00202 Kemp, David Attorney 05/31/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-18-00203 Kemp, David Attorney 05/31/2018 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney
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CCMH-18-00146 Carter, Phillip Attorney 05/01/201803926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00159 Kemp, David Attorney 05/03/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00160 Kemp, David Attorney 05/03/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00161 Kemp, David Attorney 05/03/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00162 Kemp, David Attorney 05/03/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00164 Kemp, David Attorney 05/03/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00158 Kemp, David Attorney 05/03/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00163 Kemp, David Attorney 05/03/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00165 Kemp, David Attorney 05/07/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00166 Kemp, David Attorney 05/07/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00167 Kemp, David Attorney 05/07/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCPR-18-100 Eggleston, Jeffrey S. Ad Litem 05/07/2018In the Estate of
Robert E. Flowers
Deceased

County Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCGRD-18-06 TAYLOR, WILLIAM R Ad Litem 05/07/2018In the Matter of
Jose Ortega
An Incapacitated Person

County Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-18-00158 Kemp, David Attorney 05/09/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00168 Kemp, David Attorney 05/10/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00169 Kemp, David Attorney 05/10/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00171 Kemp, David Attorney 05/10/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00172 Kemp, David Attorney 05/10/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00174 Kemp, David Attorney 05/10/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00170 Kemp, David Attorney 05/10/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney
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CCMH-18-00173 Kemp, David Attorney 05/10/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00175 Kemp, David Attorney 05/14/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00176 Kemp, David Attorney 05/14/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00177 Kemp, David Attorney 05/14/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00176 Kemp, David Attorney 05/15/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00167 Kemp, David Attorney 05/15/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00178 Kemp, David Attorney 05/17/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00179 Kemp, David Attorney 05/17/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00180 Kemp, David Attorney 05/17/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00181 Kemp, David Attorney 05/21/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00184 Kemp, David Attorney 05/21/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00182 Kemp, David Attorney 05/21/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00185 Kemp, David Attorney 05/21/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00186 Kemp, David Attorney 05/21/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00177 Kemp, David Attorney 05/22/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00189 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00187 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00190 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00191 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00192 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00193 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney
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CCMH-18-00194 Kemp, David Attorney 05/24/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00149 Carter, Phillip Attorney 05/26/201803926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00195 Kemp, David Attorney 05/29/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00196 Kemp, David Attorney 05/29/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00200 Kemp, David Attorney 05/29/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00197 Kemp, David Attorney 05/29/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00198 Kemp, David Attorney 05/29/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00199 Kemp, David Attorney 05/29/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00186 Kemp, David Attorney 05/30/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00201 Kemp, David Attorney 05/31/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00202 Kemp, David Attorney 05/31/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-18-00203 Kemp, David Attorney 05/31/201811255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney


